
Last Name First Name Ranking Points Last Name First Name Ranking Points
Alam U 840.0 Schad H 990.0

Alvi S 970.0 Slean T 990.0

Anderson M 920.0 Bates S 993.3

Andrews S 920.0 Frost C 993.3

Arseneault L 842.5 Hage H 930.0

Ashley A 785.0 Mccann M 930.0

Baatje P 840.0 Woolley O 975.0

Baiocco R 911.7 Wojnicki S 980.0

Baldwin B 870.0 Thibeau A 1000.0

Balfe M 870.0 Boutanos M 993.3

Ballance-Hinch V 930.0 Chipman K 993.3

Banfield I 760.0 Miller L 993.3

Barbosa B 858.3 Williamson E 993.3

Barbour P 856.7 Jancevski S 986.7

Barrow-Mclagan A 740.0 Paterson G 986.7

Bates S 993.3 Houben N 983.3

Becker L 840.0 Neagle C 983.3

Belcourt E 870.0 Brenner A 977.5

Bellemore N 760.0 Murphy Ives E 977.5

Bermejo M 863.3 Hansen N 976.7

Bernal T 800.0 Marlow S 976.7

Bernard C 816.7 Meyer S 976.7

Besla M 840.0 Watkins K 975.0

Betty K 900.0 Pengelly B 973.3

Beveridge K 835.0 Sharkey G 973.3

Bickell A 898.3 Alvi S 970.0

Black L 760.0 Brennan L 970.0

Blair O 898.3 Huebel K 970.0

Blake C 870.0 Irving T 970.0

Boutanos M 993.3 Jolicoeur M 970.0

Box M 840.0 Reed M 970.0

Breakspeare C 860.0 Repovs L 970.0

Brennan L 970.0 Seguin F 970.0

Brenner A 977.5 Teal S 970.0

Britto Silva D 851.7 Hartley S 966.7

Bruno S 840.0 Morden E 966.7

Brydges Q 943.3 Hammond E 961.7

Bullock B 790.0 Silvestri M 961.7

Burke E 813.3 Dedman A 953.3

Cammart G 776.7 Elattar A 953.3

Campbell B 770.0 Larabie I 950.0

Campbell M 740.0 Chios D 946.7

Cannard A 865.0 Mayurathan T 946.7

Canning R 940.0 Mohart G 946.7

Carating A 840.0 Pluimers C 946.7

Card E 785.0 Sager E 946.7

Cardenas E 760.0 Wilson E 946.7

Carriere M 870.0 Zylstra M 946.7

Carter B 800.0 Brydges Q 943.3

Caruso T 913.3 Ingram I 943.3

Cavan H 870.0 Salter S 943.3

Cerveira A 785.0 Harman E 941.7

Chateauvert M 863.3 Wei V 941.7

Cheam C 900.0 Canning R 940.0

Cheong A 860.0 Dimitrova Y 940.0

Chesla T 870.0 Glover E 940.0

Chios D 946.7 Kelsey A 940.0

Chipman K 993.3 Khan S 940.0

Chugunova E 918.3 Mafrici S 940.0

Chung A 903.3 Mann A 940.0

Chung E 840.0 Ridsdale P 940.0

Clark J 835.0 Williams S 940.0

Collis A 833.3 Ballance-Hinch V 930.0
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The top four (4) teams from Ontario Championships were 

granted the top end of season ranking spots.  Remaining 

teams are based on the current ranking formula. 

By Last Name Highest to Lowest



Condoyannis S 870.0 Lupton S 930.0

Corbett J 700.0 Vladic A 930.0

Cordoba D 900.0 Martin K 928.3

Cornea A 926.7 Cornea A 926.7

Cotra S 900.0 Fogarty A 926.7

Courtney A 803.3 Lulic N 923.3

Craciun M 840.0 Mastronardi S 923.3

Culbertson Reed Q 800.0 Mastronardi S 923.3

Cyr-Letemplier A 838.3 Olar S 923.3

D'angicco D 785.0 Knight A 922.5

Dann M 885.0 Hashemzaei H 921.7

Dasilva K 740.0 Anderson M 920.0

Dawdy B 877.5 Andrews S 920.0

De Belleval E 840.0 Giacinti S 920.0

Dedman A 953.3 Lovie N 920.0

Deeney A 760.0 Quesada-Nepomuceno B 920.0

Dejong B 760.0 Chugunova E 918.3

Del Valle F 821.7 Mbonjo K 918.3

Deline J 855.0 Caruso T 913.3

Diamond H 840.0 Gosselin J 913.3

Dimitrova Y 940.0 Soares S 913.3

Dixon L 840.0 Lessard C 912.5

Dobbin H 840.0 Perrett A 912.5

Donovan T 840.0 Baiocco R 911.7

Drake E 806.7 Lavallee S 911.7

D'souza M 840.0 Pincombe M 911.7

Duan J 870.0 Mae Longhurst K 906.7

Dumbreck Z 840.0 Meester K 906.7

Edwards-Wyllie Z 863.3 Young E 906.7

Elattar A 953.3 Titianu M 905.0

Elovaris A 796.7 Chung A 903.3

Escobedo L 840.0 Betty K 900.0

Falk N 860.0 Cheam C 900.0

Feeley E 840.0 Cordoba D 900.0

Fell N 800.0 Cotra S 900.0

Feng E 840.0 Giffin M 900.0

Finch S 840.0 Gillespie I 900.0

Fiorito S 760.0 Hamilton J 900.0

Fitzgerald C 870.0 Kuruc A 900.0

Floras A 896.7 Millar H 900.0

Fogarty A 926.7 Myslik C 900.0

Folkes M 870.0 Royston B 900.0

Foote I 885.0 Shamblaw O 900.0

Forrest E 868.3 Vargas V 900.0

Frost C 993.3 Yousfi S 900.0

Gallo P 820.0 Bickell A 898.3

Gasparro A 860.0 Blair O 898.3

Gauvreau A 877.5 Floras A 896.7

Giacinti S 920.0 Vargas S 895.0

Gibbs A 885.0 Tusek S 893.3

Giffin M 900.0 Harrow E 886.7

Gill J 810.0 Lielmanis N 886.7

Gillespie I 900.0 Nagel L 886.7

Gillooly R 816.7 Sagriff K 886.7

Glover E 940.0 Dann M 885.0

Gortnar M 830.0 Foote I 885.0

Gosselin J 913.3 Gibbs A 885.0

Gravel M 848.3 Grieve A 885.0



Grayson E 816.7 Kahl M 885.0

Green L 840.0 Keppie Z 885.0

Grieve A 885.0 Martins E 885.0

Griffiths O 850.0 Murdoch H 885.0

Grochmal O 840.0 Ouellette J 885.0

Guzman K 740.0 Slattery E 885.0

Hage H 930.0 Suzuki S 885.0

Hall S 796.7 Tourville E 885.0

Hamilton J 900.0 Triff H 885.0

Hammond E 961.7 Vondrau-Cornwell I 885.0

Haney K 840.0 Winsor N 883.3

Hansen N 976.7 Dawdy B 877.5

Harman E 941.7 Gauvreau A 877.5

Harrow E 886.7 Ma N 876.7

Hartley S 966.7 Moldawa L 876.7

Hashemzaei H 921.7 Istratescu J 875.0

Herbst A 827.5 Reeves B 873.3

Hill L 860.0 Todd M 873.3

Hinsperger A 860.0 Rosse Pantano M 872.5

Holmes K 858.3 Sonia Depellegrin Overgaard M 872.5

Holmes S 785.0 Scipione E 871.7

Houben N 983.3 Baldwin B 870.0

Huebel K 970.0 Balfe M 870.0

Humes A 813.3 Belcourt E 870.0

Hunter J 840.0 Blake C 870.0

Hunter V 840.0 Carriere M 870.0

Hurst C 855.0 Cavan H 870.0

Ingram I 943.3 Chesla T 870.0

Ireland R 840.0 Condoyannis S 870.0

Irving T 970.0 Duan J 870.0

Istratescu J 875.0 Fitzgerald C 870.0

Jancevski S 986.7 Folkes M 870.0

Jefferis R 840.0 Keung A 870.0

Johnson J 770.0 Kirk R 870.0

Jolicoeur M 970.0 Krilic A 870.0

Jones Petit L 860.0 Larose C 870.0

Jutila M 860.0 Lecompte C 870.0

Kahl M 885.0 Lowes O 870.0

Kasprzak A 835.0 Mcmullin A 870.0

Keirstead K 851.7 Nobel H 870.0

Kelsey A 940.0 Onur A 870.0

Kennedy I 800.0 Pardo S 870.0

Keppie Z 885.0 Patterson M 870.0

Keung A 870.0 Rath S 870.0

Khan S 940.0 Reid L 870.0

Kirk R 870.0 Ronholm M 870.0

Kisinda Lecoz M 838.3 Tutching M 870.0

Knight A 922.5 Tyndall N 870.0

Knudsen B 840.0 Forrest E 868.3

Krilic A 870.0 Middleton C 868.3

Kupka L 851.7 Millar Z 866.7

Kuruc A 900.0 Cannard A 865.0

Larabie I 950.0 Mugford S 865.0

Larose C 870.0 Bermejo M 863.3

Latour V 740.0 Chateauvert M 863.3

Lavallee S 911.7 Edwards-Wyllie Z 863.3

Lecompte C 870.0 Mckie F 863.3

Lefebvre W 848.3 Warren J 863.3

Lepik A 813.3 Breakspeare C 860.0

Lessard C 912.5 Cheong A 860.0



Lessard C 800.0 Falk N 860.0

Leung K 740.0 Gasparro A 860.0

Lielmanis N 886.7 Hill L 860.0

Lipton T 846.7 Hinsperger A 860.0

Little K 840.0 Jones Petit L 860.0

Lockhart E 806.7 Jutila M 860.0

Londono E 840.0 Odorizzi G 860.0

Lovie N 920.0 Scott S 860.0

Lowes O 870.0 Selby L 860.0

Lozon B 840.0 Silva A 860.0

Luczyk G 840.0 Silverthorne K 860.0

Lulic N 923.3 Uler L 860.0

Lupton S 930.0 Woodcock S 860.0

Lyevina N 833.3 Barbosa B 858.3

Ma N 876.7 Holmes K 858.3

Macguire H 760.0 Barbour P 856.7

Macovei M 840.0 Mitchell S 856.7

Mae Longhurst K 906.7 Deline J 855.0

Mafrici S 940.0 Hurst C 855.0

Mann A 940.0 Obrien L 855.0

Marlow S 976.7 Robinson H 855.0

Martin K 928.3 Spencer H 855.0

Martins E 885.0 Steele J 855.0

Mastronardi S 923.3 Wallace B 855.0

Mastronardi S 923.3 Britto Silva D 851.7

Mayurathan T 946.7 Keirstead K 851.7

Mayurathan D 840.0 Kupka L 851.7

Mbonjo K 918.3 Schotsch M 851.7

Mccann M 930.0 Griffiths O 850.0

Mccarthy S 840.0 Mclennan H 850.0

Mcconnell L 820.0 Vozza P 850.0

Mcgarry M 821.7 Gravel M 848.3

Mckie F 863.3 Lefebvre W 848.3

Mclennan H 850.0 Lipton T 846.7

Mcmullin A 870.0 Rutter J 846.7

Mcnally M 840.0 Salway A 846.7

Meester K 906.7 Arseneault L 842.5

Meharg L 840.0 Mikina E 842.5

Mejia Acosta A 840.0 Morra M 842.5

Meletti M 813.3 Molnar S 841.7

Menard F 813.3 Alam U 840.0

Meyer S 976.7 Baatje P 840.0

Middleton C 868.3 Becker L 840.0

Mikina E 842.5 Besla M 840.0

Millar H 900.0 Box M 840.0

Millar Z 866.7 Bruno S 840.0

Millar A 780.0 Carating A 840.0

Miller L 993.3 Chung E 840.0

Misale N 660.0 Craciun M 840.0

Miskovsky T 740.0 De Belleval E 840.0

Mitchell S 856.7 Diamond H 840.0

Mohamud S 840.0 Dixon L 840.0



Mohart G 946.7 Dobbin H 840.0

Moldawa L 876.7 Donovan T 840.0

Molnar S 841.7 D'souza M 840.0

Monardo L 820.0 Dumbreck Z 840.0

Moore A 803.3 Escobedo L 840.0

Morden E 966.7 Feeley E 840.0

Moreno V 740.0 Feng E 840.0

Morra M 842.5 Finch S 840.0

Mugford S 865.0 Green L 840.0

Muharremi B 840.0 Grochmal O 840.0

Murdoch H 885.0 Haney K 840.0

Murphy Ives E 977.5 Hunter J 840.0

Myslik C 900.0 Hunter V 840.0

Nagel L 886.7 Ireland R 840.0

Neagle C 983.3 Jefferis R 840.0

Nesti A 660.0 Knudsen B 840.0

Nobel H 870.0 Little K 840.0

North C 810.0 Londono E 840.0

O’hara L 840.0 Lozon B 840.0

Oakman M 780.0 Luczyk G 840.0

Obrien L 855.0 Macovei M 840.0

Odette A 840.0 Mayurathan D 840.0

Odorizzi G 860.0 Mccarthy S 840.0

Okundaye K 736.7 Mcnally M 840.0

Olar S 923.3 Meharg L 840.0

Oliveira N 840.0 Mejia Acosta A 840.0

Onur A 870.0 Mohamud S 840.0

Ouellette J 885.0 Muharremi B 840.0

Pardo S 870.0 O’hara L 840.0

Parish A 740.0 Odette A 840.0

Park P 660.0 Oliveira N 840.0

Parm K 776.7 Payne E 840.0

Paterson G 986.7 Rengin Ersu A 840.0

Patterson M 870.0 Ribaric O 840.0

Payne E 840.0 Roman V 840.0

Pengelly B 973.3 Samuels J 840.0

Perrett A 912.5 Sananda H 840.0

Pincombe M 911.7 Saraw R 840.0

Pitan M 820.0 Seto K 840.0

Pluimers C 946.7 Sled S 840.0

Quesada-Nepomuceno B 920.0 Smialek I 840.0

Rath S 870.0 Sobko A 840.0

Reed M 970.0 Strohack M 840.0

Reeves B 873.3 Turner-Mclaren A 840.0

Reid L 870.0 Vanderveen J 840.0

Rengin Ersu A 840.0 Wang A 840.0

Renshaw A 760.0 Wang S 840.0

Repovs L 970.0 White I 840.0

Ribaric O 840.0 Wiebe M 840.0

Richardson L 790.0 Woit B 840.0

Ridsdale P 940.0 Yoshida N 840.0

Robinson H 855.0 Cyr-Letemplier A 838.3

Roman V 840.0 Kisinda Lecoz M 838.3

Ronholm M 870.0 Beveridge K 835.0

Rosse Pantano M 872.5 Clark J 835.0

Royston B 900.0 Kasprzak A 835.0

Rutter J 846.7 Warrilow L 835.0
Sager E 946.7 Collis A 833.3

Sagriff K 886.7 Lyevina N 833.3

Salter S 943.3 Smialek J 831.7

Salway A 846.7 Gortnar M 830.0

Samuels J 840.0 Herbst A 827.5

Sananda H 840.0 Del Valle F 821.7

Santos B 660.0 Mcgarry M 821.7

Saraw R 840.0 Gallo P 820.0

Schad H 990.0 Mcconnell L 820.0

Schotsch M 851.7 Monardo L 820.0

Scipione E 871.7 Pitan M 820.0

Scott S 860.0 Bernard C 816.7

Seguin F 970.0 Gillooly R 816.7

Selby L 860.0 Grayson E 816.7

Seth S 736.7 Burke E 813.3

Seto K 840.0 Humes A 813.3



Shamblaw O 900.0 Lepik A 813.3

Sharkey G 973.3 Meletti M 813.3

Silva A 860.0 Menard F 813.3

Silverthorne K 860.0 Gill J 810.0

Silvestri M 961.7 North C 810.0

Slapsys A 710.0 Drake E 806.7

Slapsys V 710.0 Lockhart E 806.7

Slattery E 885.0 Sonley J 806.7

Slean T 990.0 Weiler C 806.7

Sled S 840.0 Courtney A 803.3

Smialek I 840.0 Moore A 803.3

Smialek J 831.7 Spurvey H 803.3

Soares S 913.3 Bernal T 800.0

Sobko A 840.0 Carter B 800.0

Sonia Depellegrin Overgaard M 872.5 Culbertson Reed Q 800.0

Sonley J 806.7 Fell N 800.0

Spencer H 855.0 Kennedy I 800.0

Spurvey H 803.3 Lessard C 800.0

Steele J 855.0 Elovaris A 796.7

Stoner K 740.0 Hall S 796.7

Stremler-Carr A 760.0 Bullock B 790.0

Strohack M 840.0 Richardson L 790.0

Suzuki S 885.0 Ashley A 785.0

Teal S 970.0 Card E 785.0

Thibeau A 1000.0 Cerveira A 785.0

Titianu M 905.0 D'angicco D 785.0

Todd M 873.3 Holmes S 785.0

Tourville E 885.0 Millar A 780.0

Triff H 885.0 Oakman M 780.0

Turner-Mclaren A 840.0 Cammart G 776.7

Tusek S 893.3 Parm K 776.7

Tutching M 870.0 Campbell B 770.0

Tyndall N 870.0 Johnson J 770.0

Uler L 860.0 Yang S 770.0

Vanderveen J 840.0 Yee K 770.0

Vargas V 900.0 Banfield I 760.0

Vargas S 895.0 Bellemore N 760.0

Vladic A 930.0 Black L 760.0

Vondrau-Cornwell I 885.0 Cardenas E 760.0

Vozza P 850.0 Deeney A 760.0

Wallace B 855.0 Dejong B 760.0

Wang A 840.0 Fiorito S 760.0

Wang S 840.0 Macguire H 760.0

Warren J 863.3 Renshaw A 760.0

Warren C 660.0 Stremler-Carr A 760.0

Warrilow L 835.0 Barrow-Mclagan A 740.0

Watkins K 975.0 Campbell M 740.0

Wei V 941.7 Dasilva K 740.0

Weiler C 806.7 Guzman K 740.0

White I 840.0 Latour V 740.0

Wiebe M 840.0 Leung K 740.0

Williams S 940.0 Miskovsky T 740.0

Williamson E 993.3 Moreno V 740.0

Wilson E 946.7 Parish A 740.0

Winsor N 883.3 Stoner K 740.0

Woit B 840.0 Yang B 740.0

Wojnicki S 980.0 Okundaye K 736.7

Woodcock S 860.0 Seth S 736.7

Woolley O 975.0 Slapsys A 710.0

Yang S 770.0 Slapsys V 710.0

Yang B 740.0 Corbett J 700.0

Yee K 770.0 Misale N 660.0

Yoshida N 840.0 Nesti A 660.0

Young E 906.7 Park P 660.0

Yousfi S 900.0 Santos B 660.0

Zylstra M 946.7 Warren C 660.0


